
First Name Last Name Email

Cindy Allen cindy@moksacpa.com

Steven Altobello saltobello@shilconst.com

Mandy Anderson ajanderson@garverusa.com

Brian Armstrong brian.armstrong@bartwest.com

KEN ASHMORE ken@aminobros.com

Lee Baer lbaer@mergemidwest.com

dennis bahls dennis.bahls@emerysapp.com

Carmen D Bakarich carmen.bakarich@ks.gov

Nate Baldwin nsbaldwin@olatheks.org

Gavin Barmby gavinb@pyramidcontractorsinc.com

Larry Blankenship lblankenship@olsson.com

Trey Bowen Tbowen@superiorbowen.com

Matt Bowen matt@superiorbowen.com

Ozzy Bravo Ozzy.bravo@parsons.com

Dana Brumley dbrumley@ssoe.com

Bradley Butler BJButler@GarverUSA.com

Paula, Caleb, Jeromy paula@jkaaz.com

Grant Cason grant.cason@chubb.com

Reid Catt rcatt@olsson.com

Craig Chaney cchaney@mcclurevision.com

Zabeth Chang zchang@vsmkc.com

Judd Claussen jclaussen@phelpsengineering.com

Janelle Clayton jclayton@mergemidwest.com

Scott Cogan scott.cogan@wsp.com

Chip Corcoran ccorcoran@ric-consult.com

Ben Cummings bcummings@radbroex.com

Kimberly Curry kcurry@burnsmcd.com

joe davis jtdavis@customengr.com

Neil Dobler neil.dobler@bartwest.com

Josh Doerhoff JOSH.DOERHOFF@EMERYSAPP.COM

Monica Donatelli monica.donatelli@imacorp.com

Raymond Dondlinger rd@dondlingerconst.com

Michael Dooley michael.dooley@wgigeospatial.com

Sara Drake sara.drake@whitecap.com

Robert Drew Robert@constructionanchors.com

Joseph Drimmel joseph.drimmel@hdrinc.com

Phil Eilers peilers@hntb.com

Kelly Farlow kelly.farlow@pec1.com

David Fintel david.fintel@kiewit.com

Terry Fleck tfleck@coreslab.com
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Justin Frasier justin.frasier@wildcat.net

Aaron Frits afrits@gbateam.com

Michael Gardner mgardner@tb-engr.com

Ben Gasper bgasper@smhconsultants.com

Aaron Gaspers agaspers@cfse.com

Travis Gendron tgendron@surfpreptech.com

Doug Gerber dgerber@jeo.com

Tim Gerhardt twg@kossconstruction.com

Larry Glissman tyler.glissman@wilsonco.com

Randy Gorton randall.gorton@ibhc.com

Jim Gould jgould@streetwise-inc.com

Meredith Gray meredith.gray@kiewit.com

Kyle Guenther kyle.guenther@wilsonco.com

David Hamby david.hamby@bgcons.com

Brian Hansen bhansen@dustrol.com

Jase Hartenbower jaseh@milesexcavating.com

Derek Harth dharth@gbateam.com

Chad Hasler chasler@midstatesmaterials.com

Alan Hayes ahayes@hawkins1.com

Murray Heinrich mheinrich@tri-starseed.com

Wyatt Hendrickson wyatt.rh@ibhc.com

Rachel Henkhaus (Garver) REHenkhaus@garverUSA.com

Jordan Herbert jherbert@hntb.com

Steve Hileman shileman@hwlochner.com

Matthew Hinshaw mhinshaw@bradley.com

Nathan Hladky nhladky@hgcons.com

Ray Hodson Ray.hodson@cpower.com

Mark Hoppe mhoppe@affinis.us

Mark Hubert mark@sporerland.com

Mark Huggins mhuggins@payne-brockway.com

Garrett Hummel garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com

Tyler Hurley tyler@aeserosion.com

Mo Ibrawish mohamad.ibrawish@terracon.com

Brad ikenberry brad.ikenberry@rdje.com

Cory Imhoff cory.imhoff@hdrinc.com

Michael Ingalls michael.ingalls@pec1.com

Trent Irick trentirick@amesco.com

William Jackson bdjackson@foleyeq.com

brian johanning brian@superiorbowen.com

Joe Johnson jcjohnson@olsson.com

Mark Johnston mjohnston@hwlochner.com

Jennifer Julian jjulian@regalkc.com

Jonathan Karst jkarst@gbateam.com

Steven Kaspar steve.kaspar@jmfahey.com
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Mike Kellam mkellam@clarksonconstruction.com

Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com

Tom Kimes thomas.kimes@pec1.com

Ray Kramer rayk@mcphersonconcrete.com

Paul Kulseth Paul.Kulseth@ks.gov

Patrick LaFontaine patrick.lafontaine@sbbeng.com

Holly Lehmkuhl hlehmkuhl@gbateam.com

Robert Lemke robert.lemke@stantec.com

Elizabeth Loeffler lloeffler@tensarcorp.com

Kenzil Lynn klynn@schwab-eaton.com

Ben Mabry Ben.Mabry@pec1.com

aurom mahobian amahobian@skdg.com

Michelle Mahoney mmahoney@cfse.com

Jamie Malmstrom jmalmstrom@hntb.com

Chris Maunder christopher.maunder@kiewit.com

Charles McAllister cmcallister@gbateam.com

Brooks McCord bmccord@clarksonconstruction.com

Dean McDaniel tdmcdaniel@apac.com

Cameron McGown cmcgown@hntb.com

MELISSA MCMILLIN melissa.mcmillin@emerysapp.com

Carisa McMullen carisa@landworksstudio.com

Stan Meyers stan.meyers@terracon.com

Scott Moeder smoeder@gbateam.com

Amanda Mohr amohr@superiorbowen.com

Paul Moore Pmoore@olsson.com

Paul Moore powercatpaul@gmail.com

Thomas Morey thomas.morey@stantec.com

Anastasia Morgan Ammorgan@burnsmcd.com

Kris Norton kris.norton@ks.gov

Tawn Nugent tnugent@trekkdesigngroup.com

Carter Nyles cnyles@tensarcorp.com

Mitchell Olaughlin mitchell.olaughlin@terracon.com

Agnes Otto aaotto@burnsmcd.com

Megan Owen MLOwen@GarverUSA.com

John Pendry john.pendry@midwestconcretematerials.com

Dale Ping dale@kings-const.com

Greg Prieb Greg@PriebHomes.com

Sharon Quaney squaney@gadestraffic.com

Chris Rech chrisr@amcohron-son.com

Michael Rinehart Michael.E.Rinehart@ks.gov

John Robinson III john.robinson@kiewit.com

TIMOTHY ROSS tross@gbateam.com

Martin Rucker mrucker@mruckerdevelopment.com

Dan Scherschligt danskapa@gmail.com
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Ron Schikevitz rons@milesexcavating.com

Riley Schmitz riley.schmitz@pec1.com

DAVID SEEMAN dseeman@aminobros.com

Kyle Seevers kyle.seevers@ashgrove.com

Scott Seitzer sseitzer@kissickco.com

Adam Sheets ajsheets@garverusa.com

kevin shelton kevin@chawkk.com

Griffin Smith GTSmith@garverusa.com

R. Steven Smith steve@witecinc.com

Josh Smith josh.smith@klaver.com

Margie Sobczynski erosioncontrol@ecikc.com

Jeff Stephenson jstephenson@sain.com

Cody Theis cody@lexeco.com

Nicholas Thomas nicholas.thomas@wilsonco.com

BRENT THOMPSON brent.thompson@ibhc.com

Eric Thorkildsen ethorkildsen@gpinet.com

Heidi Thummel hthummel@gbateam.com

Joe Tiernan jtiernan@holmesmurphy.com

Mark Topping Mark.Topping@wgigeospatial.com

Scott Uhl scott.uhl@woodplc.com

Rachelle Valencia hq@louiscompany.net

Jeanne Waisner jmw@kossconstruction.com

Margy Walter mwalter@bettisasphalt.com

Carl Walton carl.walton@us.panasonic.com

Michael Wawszkiewicz mwawszkiewicz@garverusa.com

Pat Weaver patrickw@pyramidcontractorsinc.com

Barbara Wells wellsbl@cdmsmith.com

Stephen Wells Swells@hgcons.com

Carter Wetmore CTWetmore@garverUSA.com

Michael White mwhite@webuildkansas.com

Russell White russell@wilkersoncranerental.com

Joe White Joe.white@ibhc.com

Jeff Wilke jeff.wilke@kimley-horn.com

Ben Will bwill@hntb.com

Ronnie Williams rwilliams@burnsmcd.com

Jacob Wilson jwilson@affinis.us

David Wilson dwilson@superiorbowen.com

Ted Wilson, twilson@preengcon.com

Jeff Winchester jeff.winchester@ipi.net

James Winters james.winters@kimley-horn.com

Jeanna Woodward jmwoodward@garverusa.com

Sabin Yanez syanez@cfse.com

Nathan Young nyoung@tensarcorp.com

Jerry Younger jyounger@kapa-krmca.org
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